
Materiale pentru croitorie

I.D.: 60814165

Data publicarii	10.09.21	Coduri CPV	19200000-8 39230000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 659,40 RON - 659,40 RON

Descriere: 1. fitil: $50m \times 3.36 = 168.00$ lei 2. banda extrafor: $100m \times 2.52 = 252.00$ lei 3. set ace de cusut: 5 set $\times 12.60 = 63.00$ lei 4. ata de cusut: 25 buc $\times 3.36 = 84.00$ lei 5. elastic 2cm: $10m \times 2.52 = 25.20$ lei 6. fermoar 70 cm : 5 buc $\times 5.88 = 29.40$ lei 7. fermoar 20 cm: 5 buc $\times 2.52 = 12.60$ lei 8. ulei masina de cusut: 2 buc $\times 12.60 = 25.20$ lei
